Application: Features:
Specification:
Symbol Unit
λ nm
IL dB
ER dB
P W
%RH
T ℃
T ℃
mm
Notice: Above specifications are tested at center wavelength without connector in room temperature @23℃.
             Mode Field Adapters are default without connector, bare fiber, if special request please contact us to confirm.
Drawing:
Ordering Information (Part Number):
 WWWW  FFF/FFF  FFF/FFF  LL
 Signal Wavelength  Input Fiber Type  Output Fiber Type  Fiber Length
 1030 - 1030nm  10 - 10W  PM98 - PM 980  PM98 - PM 980  05 - 0.5m
 1040 - 1040nm  20 - 20W  6/125 - 6/125um  6/125 - 6/125um  08 - 0.8m
 1050 - 1050nm  10/125 - 10/125um  10/125 - 10/125um  10 - 1.0m
 1053 - 1053nm  15/125 - 15/125um  15/125 - 15/125um  15 - 1.5m
 1060 - 1060nm  20/125 - 20/125um  20/125 - 20/125um  20 - 2.0m
 1064 - 1064nm  25/250 - 25/250um  25/250 - 25/250um  SS - Specify
 30/250 - 30/250um  30/250 - 30/250um
 20/400 - 20/400um  20/400 - 20/400um
 25/400 - 25/400um  25/400 - 25/400um
 SSS/SSS - Specify  SSS/SSS - Specify
PM 980, 6/125, 10/125, 15/125, 20/125,
25/250, 30/250, 20/400, 25/400 PM SCF or
1000-1100
PM 980, 6/125, 10/125, 15/125, 20/125,
25/250, 30/250, 20/400, 25/400 PM SCF or
0.7
-
-
 30 - 30W
 SS - Specify
 Handling Signal Power
Operating Humidity 5-95